SUNRISE TELECOM®
SHDSL Module
SSMTT-14B
Data Sheet
The SSMTT-14B SHDSL Module, part of the SunSet Modular Test Toolkit
(MTT) family of products, is a rugged, battery-operated handheld test
solution for the installation and verification of SHDSL networks.  It pro-

Storage Temperature: -4˚ to 158˚F (-20˚ to 70˚C)
Humidity: 5% to 85% noncondensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSMTT-14B	 		 Conexant SHDSL STU-R/C Module; Includes 2-wire
	 and Basic PING Testing, and SA272 cable
SWMTT-14B-4W	 Conexant SHDSL STU-C/R option, 4-wire SHDSL Testing
SWMTT-14B-E1	 E1 Testing option
SWMTT-14B-ATM	 Includes VCC Scan, OAM Cell Generation, OAM Cell
	 Statistics
SWMTT-14B-IP	 Includes Configuration IP Status, Ping Test, Trace
	 Route, Echo Response
Replacement Cables
SA271	 		 Cable, RJ-45 (m) 8-pin to 4 Probe Clip, 6’
SA272	 		 Cable, RJ-45 to two RJ-11, 6’